22/03/2002 ASS, REC. BY:	REF: (S CT118004	223 /RIVd 3 Special Instruction:
MINOUN - From (Person):	Adeline China of CTI	Date/Time: 5/3/18/8/10:0
Estimated Cost	AT THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF	
	TP RESIOD RESIEVA/INV/MV/CS	Insured: S1B8739 Y
To Inspect Vel	NA L	Tel: 65719635
at Workshop n	1094 Lower Kelt	a Rd
of		laim No: SNM18D 00915002
	DMPCSN1738641706 -c	95
Sum Insured:		D.O.A. 1702 2018
Make of Veh: (Client's Record		06/03/16
	REP. / REV 24 HRS (WP)	N O D. Fedorsement:
	1 40cm 8 5 3 R Person Contacted:	Tony Ah Kee Vehicle TRY OUT
Date/Time:	1 100110 5 3 Person Contacted.	10.3
Date/Time	Action/Instruction () Estimate	
·	81B 862016-X	
n V 	9188739Y-X	
	71001311	
11		alise with us no man power
45 18		1 (01)
3/8/18	LS \$ 4500 Confirmed by ex	mail (Red 7135.77, 6119)

220

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: (S) (TI | 800 4>>> | R|vol3

Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA

Case Handler

Typist

) Offic	ce Assign Form	<u>Y-Date</u>	N-Date	Y-Date	N-Date
С	Reference No.	~			
С	Customer Code				
N	Assign From				
C	Assign Date	~			
С	Veh No (Inspected)	~			
С	Veh No (Insured)				
С	D.O.A	~			
С	Policy No				
C	Claim No	_			
С	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)				
С	Report Type	_			
С	Weekend Charges				(
N	Survey held at/Repairer				
C	Excess				
rvey) Assi C	vor (): Case handler to make sure gnment Form Vehicle No		mpleted al	I required i	nformat
c	Regn Month/Year	V		-	
N	Vehicle Type			-	-
N	Make & Model				-
-					
C	Engine Capacity. (C.C)				
N	Colour			-	
C	Odometer. (Sp.Reading) Chassis No			-	
C				-	
N	General Condition			-	
N	Steering	~		-	
N	Brake				-
N,	Modification (Modi)				
С	Tyre Size	-			2
N	Tyre Make	_		-	
C	Tyre Balance	~			
C	Date of Inspection				-
N	Survey held			-	
N	Des. of Damages				
and a section of the last of	em - (Views/Merimen)				-
С	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded	\ \r			
Wor	kshop Estimate/Assignment Form				
N	ALL Parts condition	V			
С	Market Value for OD cases				
C	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)				
	Days of repair	~			
C	Finalised Amount	~			
c	Finalised Amount	The second secon			
	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days			Appending at the	day - consistent
c c				American tentres	

Case Handler

Date



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

СНІ	NA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/CTI180042	23/R1vd3			
	NSON ROAD #16-0 RINGLEAF TOWER	00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date: 05-03-2018 Code: CTI				
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M			
	Insured Veh.	SLB 8739Y	Veh. Inspected	SLB 8629G			
	Policy No.	DMPCSN1738641700	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	SNM18D00915C02	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From	MERIMEN (ADELINE CHNG)	Assign Date	05/03/2018			
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	•	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.	A STATE OF THE STA	Condit	ions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Descript	on of Damages				
5.		Gonor	al Information				
•	Accident Date	17/02/2018	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	MOTORWAY CAR CARE CENT					
	155000	1094 LOWER DELTA ROAD MO SINGAPORE 169205					
5a.		R	temarks	and a property of			
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V	THOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	IS. ED REPAIRS			

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Inc Auth ed	Status	
Main	05 Mar 2018		05 Mar 2018 10:01 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case	
Main		Refere	Reference Claim Details		nils	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DETA	ILS				[Created by	insurer]	
Insured:		LIW CHIN T	ECK, ID: S0419	9050E				
Main Clain	nant:	M/S AUTOM	OBIL LEASING	PTE LTD, Co. F	teg. No.: 20070143	18D		
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SLB8629G	SLB8629G Date of L		Loss:	17/02/2018 1	17/02/2018 11:00 - :59	
Claim Type	e:	TP / SNM1	8D00915C02	Policy/C	over Note No.:	DMPCSN1738641700		
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SLB8739Y	.B8739Y		o. (Claimant):			
				Excess:		S\$0.00		
Repairer:		Tel:		SUPPLIED TO SUPPLIED			, 169205 Bukit Merah	
Handling 1	Insurer:	Wen]					d by Adeline Chng Pe	
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Co	nsultants Pte I	td (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Fina	I Rpt due 14/03	/2018]	
Adj Asg. R	Remarks:	PLEASE SURV	YEY THIRD PART	, CHECK CONSIST	TENCY OF THE DAM	AGES AND DO A DI	RECT SETTLEMENT.	
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL RECE	IVED				View Al	Compose Case Mai	
There are	no mail for this ca	se.						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASKS	8			View All S	earch Tasks Create	e New Task Complete	

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 3 August 2018 9:35 AM

To:

'Lynn'

Cc: Subject: SUR
RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLB8629G & SLB8739Y ON 17/02/2018 @

11:00HRS ALONG PIE TWDS TUAS NEAR STEVEN RD

Dear Lynn,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Confirmed Lump Sum \$4500/ @ 6 working days.

Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents to CHINA TAIPING

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Lynn < lynn@motorway.com.sg> Sent: Thursday, 2 August 2018 3:16 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLB8629G & SLB8739Y ON 17/02/2018 @11:00HRS ALONG PIE TWDS TUAS

NEAR STEVEN RD

Dear Veron

Please find attached

Thank You

Best Regards,

Lynn Ahmad

Motor Claims Executive Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd

1094 Lower Delta Road

Motorway Building, Singapore 169205 DID: 6571 9635 | Fax: 6278 5531

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Lynn < lynn@motorway.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 1 August 2018 12:33 PM

To:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: TO CHECK LIABILITY - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLB8629G & SLB8739Y

ON 17/02/2018 @11:00HRS ALONG PIE TWDS TUAS NEAR STEVEN RD





Wed 1/8/2018 9:55 AM

Lynn <lynn@motorway.com.sg>

RE: TO CHECK LIABILITY - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLB8629G & SLB8739Y ON 17/1

To 'Veron Chen (LKKAuto)'

Cc 'SUR'; 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)'; 'admin-a@lkkauto.com'; 'Rasul (LKKAuto)'



SLB8629G - DOA: 17/2... Outlook item

Dear Veron

- After repair photos was sent on 08.06.2018 please refer attached.
- Can revise Lump Sum COR to \$4,500 @ 6 working days ?

Thank You

Best Regards,

Lynn Ahmad

Motor Claims Executive Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd

1094 Lower Delta Road

Motorway Building, Singapore 169205 DID: 6571 9635 | Fax: 6278 5531

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 31 July, 2018 4:17 PM To: Lynn < lynn@motorway.com.sg>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TO CHECK LIABILITY - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLB8629G & SLB8739Y ON 17/02/2018 @11:00HI

Dear Lynn,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Offer Lump Sum \$4450 @ 6 working days.

Best Regards,

Lynn Ahmad

Motor Claims Executive Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd

1094 Lower Delta Road

Motorway Building, Singapore 169205 DID: 6571 9635 | Fax: 6278 5531

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 1 August, 2018 12:00 PM

To: Lynn < lynn@motorway.com.sg>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TO CHECK LIABILITY - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLB8629G & SLB8739Y ON 17/02/2018

@11:00HRS ALONG PIE TWDS TUAS NEAR STEVEN RD

Dear Lynn,

I did not received your mail and photos.

Kindly separate and re-send.

Sorry for the inconvenience caused.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 31 July 2018 4:17 PM
To: 'Lynn' <lynn@motorway.com.sg>

Cc: SUR < sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TO CHECK LIABILITY - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLB8629G & SLB8739Y ON 17/02/2018

@11:00HRS ALONG PIE TWDS TUAS NEAR STEVEN RD

Dear Lynn,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Offer Lump Sum \$4450 @ 6 working days.

Kindly confirm and forward us after paint photos.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 11 April 2018 10:23 AM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>;

'klkuan@motorway.com.sg' <klkuan@motorway.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; 'kkngai@motorway.com.sg' <kkngai@motorway.com.sg>;

allan@motorway.com.sg; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TO CHECK LIABILITY - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLB8629G & SLB8739Y ON 17/02/2018

@11:00HRS ALONG PIE TWDS TUAS NEAR STEVEN RD

Dear Tony,

Kindly refer to insurance for liability.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 11 April 2018 10:18 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: TO CHECK LIABILITY - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLB8629G & SLB8739Y ON 17/02/2018

@11:00HRS ALONG PIE TWDS TUAS NEAR STEVEN RD

Importance: High

OUR REF: CS/CTI18004223/R1vd3

FYNA. Thank you

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Tony Kuan [mailto:klkuan@motorway.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 11 April 2018 9:37 AM To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'kkngai' <kkngai@motorway.com.sg>; allan@motorway.com.sg

Subject: TO CHECK LIABILITY - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLB8629G & SLB8739Y ON 17/02/2018 @11:00HRS

ALONG PIE TWDS TUAS NEAR STEVEN RD

Importance: High

Dear Sir/Madam,

Good day.

To Check Liability.

Your ref: SLB8739Y Our ref: SLB8629G

Date of accident: 17/02/2018 @ 11:00hrs

We would like to check the liability & also to do a direct settlement this case with you.

Please revert to us as soon as possible.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Tony.

From: Tony Kuan [mailto:klkuan@motorway.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 5 March, 2018 9:11 AM To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

Cc: 'kkngai' <kkngai@motorway.com.sg>; 'allan@motorway.com.sg' <allan@motorway.com.sg>

Subject: FW: ARRANGE FOR SURVEY - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLB8629G & SLB8739Y ON 17/02/2018

@11:00HRS ALONG PIE TWDS TUAS NEAR STEVEN RD

Importance: High

Dear Sir/Madam,

ARRANGE SURVEY - TP/CLAIMS

Your ref: SLB8739Y Our ref: SLB8629G

Date of accident: 17/02/2018 @ 11:00hrs

Please arrange to survey the vehicle SLB8629G at our address [1094 Lower Delta Road Motorway Car Care Centre

Pte Ltd Motorway Building]

Enclosed are the Estimate Quotation & GIA report.

Vehicle is in the workshop.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Tony Kuan **Motor Claims** Claims Department | Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd 1094 Lower Delta Road **Motorway Building** Singapore 169205

DID: (65) 6571 9635 FAX: (65) 6278 5535

Website: Www.motorway.com.sg

From: Tony Kuan [mailto:klkuan@motorway.com.sg] Sent: Wednesday, 28 February, 2018 4:56 PM

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

Cc: 'kkngai' < kkngai@motorway.com.sg >; 'allan@motorway.com.sg' < allan@motorway.com.sg >

Subject: ARRANGE FOR SURVEY - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLB8629G & SLB8739Y ON 17/02/2018 @11:00HRS

ALONG PIE TWDS TUAS NEAR STEVEN RD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ARRANGE SURVEY - TP/CLAIMS

Your ref: SLB8739Y Our ref: SLB8629G

Date of accident: 17/02/2018 @ 11:00hrs

Please arrange to survey the vehicle SLB8629G at our address [1094 Lower Delta Road Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd Motorway Building]

Enclosed are the Estimate Quotation & GIA report.

Vehicle will be in the workshop on 01/03/2018 @ 09.30 to 10.00am.

Thank you.

Best Regards, **Tony Kuan Motor Claims** Claims Department | Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd 1094 Lower Delta Road **Motorway Building** Singapore 169205 DID: (65) 6571 9635

FAX: (65) 6278 5535

Website: Www.motorway.com.sg

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 11 April 2018 10:23 AM

To:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto); Admin-D (LKKAuto); 'klkuan@motorway.com.sg'

Cc:

Admin A; 'kkngai@motorway.com.sg'; allan@motorway.com.sg; SUR

Subject:

RE: TO CHECK LIABILITY - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLB8629G & SLB8739Y

ON 17/02/2018 @11:00HRS ALONG PIE TWDS TUAS NEAR STEVEN RD

Dear Tony,

Kindly refer to insurance for liability.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 11 April 2018 10:18 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: TO CHECK LIABILITY - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLB8629G & SLB8739Y ON 17/02/2018

@11:00HRS ALONG PIE TWDS TUAS NEAR STEVEN RD

Importance: High

OUR REF: CS/CTI18004223/R1vd3

FYNA. Thank you

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Tony Kuan [mailto:klkuan@motorway.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 11 April 2018 9:37 AM To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'kkngai' <kkngai@motorway.com.sg>; allan@motorway.com.sg

Subject: TO CHECK LIABILITY - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLB8629G & SLB8739Y ON 17/02/2018 @11:00HRS

ALONG PIE TWDS TUAS NEAR STEVEN RD

Importance: High

Dear Sir/Madam,

Good day.

To Check Liability.

Your ref: SLB8739Y Our ref: SLB8629G

Date of accident: 17/02/2018 @ 11:00hrs

We would like to check the liability & also to do a direct settlement this case with you.

Please revert to us as soon as possible.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Tony.

From: Tony Kuan [mailto:klkuan@motorway.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 5 March, 2018 9:11 AM

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

Cc: 'kkngai' < kkngai@motorway.com.sg >; 'allan@motorway.com.sg' < allan@motorway.com.sg >

Subject: FW: ARRANGE FOR SURVEY - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLB8629G & SLB8739Y ON 17/02/2018

@11:00HRS ALONG PIE TWDS TUAS NEAR STEVEN RD

Importance: High

Dear Sir/Madam,

ARRANGE SURVEY - TP/CLAIMS

Your ref: SLB8739Y Our ref: SLB8629G

Date of accident: 17/02/2018 @ 11:00hrs

Please arrange to survey the vehicle SLB8629G at our address [1094 Lower Delta Road Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd Motorway Building]

Enclosed are the Estimate Quotation & GIA report.

Vehicle is in the workshop.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Tony Kuan
Motor Claims
Claims Department | Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd
1094 Lower Delta Road
Motorway Building
Singapore 169205
DID: (65) 6571 9635

FAX: (65) 6278 5535

Website: Www.motorway.com.sg

From: Tony Kuan [mailto:klkuan@motorway.com.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, 28 February, 2018 4:56 PM

Sent: wednesday, 28 February, 2018 4:56 Pi

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

Cc: 'kkngai' <kkngai@motorway.com.sg>; 'allan@motorway.com.sg' <allan@motorway.com.sg>

Subject: ARRANGE FOR SURVEY - ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SLB8629G & SLB8739Y ON 17/02/2018 @11:00HRS

ALONG PIE TWDS TUAS NEAR STEVEN RD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ARRANGE SURVEY - TP/CLAIMS

Your ref: SLB8739Y Our ref: SLB8629G

Date of accident: 17/02/2018 @ 11:00hrs

Please arrange to survey the vehicle SLB8629G at our address [1094 Lower Delta Road Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd Motorway Building]

Enclosed are the Estimate Quotation & GIA report.

Vehicle will be in the workshop on 01/03/2018 @ 09.30 to 10.00am.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Tony Kuan
Motor Claims
Claims Department | Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd
1094 Lower Delta Road
Motorway Building
Singapore 169205
DID: (65) 6571 9635

FAX: (65) 6278 5535

Website: Www.motorway.com.sg

. . Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd.

(Company Reg. No.: 192300014M) (GST Reg No.: M2-0000023-4) 20 McCallum Street #09-01 Tokio Marine Centre Singapore 069046

T (65) 6221 6111 F (65) 6221 4355 / (65) 6224 0895 E tmls@tokiomarine.com.sg W www.tokiomarine.com





Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Policy No.: 17-MV003710-R01 (Private Motor Car)

Index Mark and Registration Number

SLB8629G

Chassis No.: KPT30B1VSGP077417

of Vehicle

2. Name of Policyholder

AUTOMOBIL LEASING PTE LTD

 Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

25/04/2017

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

24/04/2018

5. Persons or Class of Persons entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the policyholder's order or with their permission.

* Provided that the Person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward, racing, pace- making, reliability trial, speed-testing or the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor

Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please refer to the Policy Schedule for full details, terms and conditions of the insurance.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

This Certificate is not transferable. During its currency, if the insurance is cancelled for whatsoever reason, you must return the Certificate to Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd. within 7 days thereof or, if the Certificate has been lost destroyed, you must make a statutory declaration to that effect. Failure to comply with this duty is an offence under Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Account: 2348DDA

Insurance Plan:

Comprehensive Approved Workshop Plan

Limit for total loss or theft: Policy Excess:

Prevailing Market Value

Own Damage Claims Windscreen Excess SGD 800 SGD 100

Financial Interest:

MOTOR-WAY CREDIT PTE LTD

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd.

Authorised Signature

User Name: Intermediaries from TM O

Printed 14/03/2017

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
THE STATE OF THE S	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/02/2018 13:28
Date Of Accident	17/02/2018 11:00
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS TUAS NEAR STEVEN RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Description of the property of	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLB8629G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	AUTOMOBIL LEASING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200701438D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-64682200
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	SSANGYONG
Model	TIVOLI-1.6 G (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	17-MV003710-R01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ALISA BINTE PEEH
NRIC No	S8031937A
Date Of Birth	12/10/1980
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	02/04/2002
Driving Experience	15 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-88238054
Fax Number	

OFFICE-91672108

AFDIRA12@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 29 NEW UPPER CHANGI RD #12-762

Postcode

464029

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: MALE

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: MALE

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

BEDOK NPP 15 BEDOK SOUTH RD #01-117 SINGAPORE 460015

China Taiping.

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes.against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES.

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SLB8739Y

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number LIW CHIN TECK S0419050E

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Page 2 of 14

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLH8807C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

S7530108A

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

ALISA BINTE PEEH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

BLK 29 NEW UPPER CHANGI RD #12-762

Postcode 464029

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

YUSNI BIN MUSTAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Sketch Plan PIE To Lorde TUAS Near Steven Paul Vehide A-SLB862959 Vehide B-SLB8797Y

Describe	Circun	nstance	s of the A	ccident		12 M 1	4 L	
Reter	10	the	10/10	Report -	- 1/201	80217/20	70	
	-							
E-0-10-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1								

Declaration

(/We deciare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

19/02/18

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel 4/12/18





Report No. T/20180217/2056

Police Station Of Origin: Bedok NPP

15 Bedok South Road #01-117 SINGAPORE

460015

Tel No: 1800-2419999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 17/02/2018 17:17		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 20	
Informan	t's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: ALISA BINTE PEEH			Address: APT BLK 29 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD #12-762 SINGAPORE 464029		
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S80319	37A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 91672108	
Nationalit SINGAPO	y: DRE CITIZ	ĽEN .	Email:	F	
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Female 37 12/10/1980			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Malay			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Sales and marketing manager			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 17/02/2018 11:00	Type of Location Bend	
	EXPRESSWAY tevens Road towards	s Tuas on the second la	ane from the right.		
Weather: Ro		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 90 Km/h	
Traffic Flow: Traf		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	sion:			Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SLB8629G	Car				Slightly Damaged	2
SLB8739Y	Car				Slightly Damaged	0
SLH8807C	Car				Slightly Damaged	1





71002177200

2 of 4

Report No. T/20180217/2056

Police Station Of Origin:
Bedok NPP
15 Bedok South Road #01-117 SINGAPORE
460015

Tel No: 1800-2419999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Person Any Pedestrian In						
No. of Pedestrians		Use of Ped	estrian	Cross	ina: NA	
	s injured. IVIL	030 011 00	COLITAIT	0,000		
Driver	ALISA BINTE PEEH		ID No.		S8031937A	
Name	ALISA BINTE PEEN		10 110.			
Related Vehicle	SLB8629G (Car)		Conta	ct No.	91672108	
Hospital/Clinic	WOONTENENS			of e & Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	17/02/2018	Date Disch	and the same of th		/2018	
	ed Medical Leave 03	Degree of				
	ed Medical Leave 00	203,000	,,,,,	9		
Passenger	YUSNI BIN MUSTAN		ID No.		S8115476G	
Name	YUSNI BIN MUSTAN		10.110.		00/10/100	
Related Vehicle	SLB8629G (Car)			ct No.	94847742	
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL			of g ce & Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	17/02/2018	Date Disc	Discharge 17/02		2/2018	
	ted Medical Leave 03		of Injury Slight			
Driver	ted Medical Leave 00	Degree of	mjeny	o.i.gir	MINE WEEK IN THE	
Name	LIW CHIN TECK		ID No.		S0419050E	
Related Vehicle	SLB8739Y (Car)			ct No.	90033674	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of		Class: NIL	
			Driving Licence Expiry [
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	harge	NIL		
	nted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	The second second second	NIL		



T/20180217/2056

3 of 4

Report No. T/20180217/2056

Police Station Of Origin: Bedok NPP 15 Bedok South Road #01-117 SINGAPORE 460015

Tel No: 1800-2419999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver					Steel In	
Name	NORIZMAN BIN ISMAIL			ID No	Ž.	S7530108A
Related Vehicle	SLH8807C (Car)			Conta	ict No.	90933164
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expire	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	charge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 17/02/2018 at about 1100hrs, I was driving my vehivle (SLB8629G, V2) along PIE near to Stevens Road towards Tuas. I was driving on the second lane from the right. I had a passenger which was my husband and my 1yr old son who was sitting at the back of the passenger seat. My son was in the baby car seat.

As I was driving at a speed of 80km/hr, suddenly a vehicle (SLH8807C, V1) which was infront of me had jammed brake. As I did not tail ate and drive at a distance I managed to brake in time. However, a vehicle (SLB839Y, V3) had knocked onto my vehicle causing my vehicle to hit onto V1 rear. It was a hard knocked. My son cried due to the great impact that his head had hit onto the front passenger seat. I felt pain on my back, wrist right thigh and abrasion of right knuckle. My husband had a pain on his neck.

I then went out and was inform by the V1 that earlier there is a vehicle infront of him that jammed brake due to the construction on the second lane of the expressway. However the vehicle had left and he did not take note of the vehicle number. I then exchange particulars with both drivers. Both driver then told me verbally that they did not have any injury at the point of time.

I wished to inform that both my front and rear vehicle had suffered damages. I then still managed to drive off slowly. I then head to the nearest Hospital and both me and my husband was given a 3 days of MC and medication. My son however did not suffered serious injury and was told to monitor his condition.

I wished to inform that I do not have an in-car camera in my vehicle.





Police Station Of Origin: Bedok NPP 15 Bedok South Road #01-117 SINGAPORE 460015

Report No. T/20180217/2056

Tel No: 1800-2419999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Reco G / Sgt 2 MUHAMMAD SHAH	men members //	Signature Of Informant:			
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 17/02/2018 17:17			
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sgt 2 YEO KIA HUAT		Classification Of Case:			
Contact No.: 65476325	SINGAPORE	1			
Authentication Stamp NP168	POLICE FORCE	b land			

SIGNATURE



1094 Lower Delta Road Motorway Building Singapore 169205 Main +65.6468 2200 | Fax +65.6273 5535

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT 3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER SINGAPORE 079909

ESTIMATES

VEHICLE NO.: SLB8629G

CHASSIS NO: KPT30B1VSGP077417

MAKE / MODEL : SSANGYONG TIVOLI 1.6G 6AT DATE OF ACCIDENT: 17/02/2018 @ 11:00HRS

YOUR INSURED VEHICLE NUMBER: SLB8739Y

LKK Auto Consulta

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

PARTS DISCRIPTION	PARTS DISCRIPTION QTY List Price		Total List Price		
REAR BUMPER UPPER 750	1	\$	750.00	\$	750.00
REAR LH BUMPER LOWER	1	\$	175.00	\$	175.00 76
REAR BUMPER CLIPS	10	\$	3.50	S	35.00
REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	1	\$	65.00	\$	65.00
REAR BUMPER BEAM	1	\$	375.85	\$	375.85 7.1
REAR LH BUMPER BRACKET	1	\$	75.00	\$	75.00 Me
REAR LH BUMPER REFLECTOR	1	\$	55.00	\$	55.00 TM
REAR BUMPER CENTRE FOG LAMP	1	\$	175.00	\$	175.00
FRONT BUMPER UPPER 7.50	1	\$	750.00	\$	750.00 PF
FRONT CENTRE GRILLE INTAKE	1	\$	135.00	\$	135.00
FRONT BEAM ASSY - IMPACT BEAM	1	\$	450.00	\$	450.00
FRONT LOWER SKID PLATE	1	\$	125.00	\$	125.00
FRONT BONNET HOOD ASSY	1	\$	1,450.00	\$	1,450.00
FRONT LH HEADLAMP ASSY	1	\$	1,750.00	\$	1,750.00
FRONT RH HEADLAMP ASSY	1	\$	1,750.00	\$	1,750.00
FRONT NUMBER PLATE	1	\$	35.00	\$	35.00 CM.
			Total	\$	8,150.85
			LESS 10%	\$	815.09
		Tota	al Spart Part	\$	7,335.77

LABOUR CHARGES

TO REMOVE, REPLACE & REPAIR ALL DAMAGES ITEMS TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS

TO CHECK DIAGNOSTIC CONTROL UNIT & RESET MEMORIES TO SPECS

TUFF KOTE

150.00 80 50.00 30 4,300.00

1,400.00 900 1000

11,635.77

\$

Tony Kuan

Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd

Resour after report

TEL: 6571 9635 FAX: 6278 5535

x 2.79

EMAIL: klkuan@motorway.com.sg WEBISITE: www.motorway.com.sg

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18004223/R1VD3N2

Date:

03/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: Insured Vehicle

DMPCSN1738641700

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLB8629G

No:

Claim:

SLB8739Y

Nature of

Date of Loss: 17/02/2018 TP

Claim No:

SNM18D00915C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLB8629G

Make & Model:

SSANGYONG TIVOLI, 1.6 G 6AT ABS 2WD (A)

Steering (Serviceable):

Engine No:

17391002044220

Reg. Date: Colour:

Price:

25/04/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) White

Chassis No: Odometer:

KPT30B1VSGP077417 31816 km

Engine Capacity:

1597 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

General Condition:

Yes Engine Modification:

205/60R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side: 205/60R16 Nexen 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Nexen 6 mm Nexen 6 mm

Nexen 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	7,335.76	3,159.00	4,176.76	56.94
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,300.00	2,460.00	1,840.00	42.79
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	11,635.76	5,619.00	6,016.76	51.71
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,500.00		
(5\$)	11,635.76	4,500.00	7,135.76	61.33
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	814.50	315.00	499.50	61.33
Nett Amount (S\$)	12,450.26	4,815.00	7,635.26	61.33

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/03/2018

Date Inspected:

06/03/2018 Inspected At:

Motorway Car Care Centre Pte Ltd -

Lower Delta (HQ)

1094 LOWER DÉLTA ROAD

Singapore 169205

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: VERON CHEN

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 03 Aug 2018)

Parts: M1-SUV SSANGYONG TIVOLI 1.6 G 6AT ABS 2WD (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLB8629G)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER UPPER	Deformed	750.00 FL	*750.00 FL
2	1		*REAR LH BUMPER LOWER	Deformed	175.00 FL	*175.00 FL
3	10 1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS *REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	Necessary Cut	35.00 FL 65.00 FL	*35.00 FL *65.00 FL
5 6	1		*REAR BUMPER BEAM *REAR LH BUMPER BRACKET	Not Necessary Necessary	375.85 FL 75.00 FL	*- FL *75.00 FL
7	1		*REAR LH BUMPER REFLECTOR *REAR BUMPER CENTRE FOG LAMP	Not Necessary Broken	55.00 FL 175.00 FL	*- FL *175.00 FL
9	1		*FRONT BUMPER UPPER	Deformed	750.00 FL	*750.00 FL
10	1		*FRONT CENTRE GRILLE INTAKE	Not Necessary	135.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*FRONT BEAM ASSY-IMPACT BEAM	Not Necessary	450.00 FL	*- FL
12	1		*FRONT LOWER SKID PLATE	Not Necessary	125.00 FL	*- FL
13 14	1		*FRONT BONNET HOOD ASSY *FRONT LH HEADLAMP ASSY	Bent Not Necessary	1,450.00 FL 1,750.00 FL	*1,450.00 FL *- FL
15	1		*FRONT RH HEADLAMP ASSY	Not Necessary	1,750.00 FL	*- FL
16	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Cracked	35.00 FL	*35.00 FL
F=Fra	anchise	part. L=ListIte	mDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	8,150.85	3,510.00
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ms 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	815.09	351.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	7,335.76	3,159.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE, REPLACE & REPAIR ALL DAMAGES ITEMS	New	2,700.00	1,350.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,400.00	1,000.00
3	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTIC CONTROL UNIT & RESET MEMORIES TO SPECS	New	150.00	80.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	30.00
	Gross Labour	4,300.00	2,460.00	
	Report was unsubmitted durin	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >